:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10938792

Jan 28, 2025 - 18:43 (UTC)

In epoch 341,837 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 471428 - 0.019380806 ETH®
60.99 USD

2 471429 - 0.019367406 ETH®
60.95 USD

3 471430 - 0.019373054 ETH®
60.97 USD

4 471431 - 0.019399059 ETH®
61.05 USD

S 471432 - 0.019394766 ETH®
61.04 USD

6 471433 - 0.019399343 ETH®
61.05 USD

7 471434 - 0.019369634 ETH®
60.96 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/slot/10938792
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/epoch/341837
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/471428
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/471429
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/471430
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/471431
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/471432
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/471433
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/471434

B

loo

Ne)

[

Validator Id

471435

471436

471437

471439

471442

471443

Validator Id

1525304

Amount

0.063287390
199.18 USD

0.062006830
195.15 USD

0.019374147
60.97 USD

0.019364973
60.94 USD

0.019310461
60.77 USD

0.019381118
60.99 USD

0.019357828
60.92 USD

0.019369966
60.96 USD

0.019380634
60.99 USD

Amount

+ 0.045717271

143.88 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/471435
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/471436
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/471437
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/471438
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/471439
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/471440
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/471441
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/471442
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/471443
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1525304

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



