

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-21 14:32 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10938792</u>
DATE & TIME	Jan 28, 2025 · 18:43 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>341,837</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>471428</u>	- 0.019380806 ETH ② 60.99 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>471429</u>	- 0.019367406 ETH ↔ 60.95 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>471430</u>	- 0.019373054 ETH ⊘ 60.97 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>471431</u>	- 0.019399059 ETH ⊘ 61.05 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>471432</u>	- 0.019394766 ETH ⊘ 61.04 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>471433</u>	- 0.019399343 ETH ⊘ 61.05 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>471434</u>	- 0.019369634 ETH ⊘ 60.96 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>	
<u>8</u>	<u>471435</u>	- 0.063287390 ETH 🔗 199.18 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>471436</u>	- 0.062006830 ETH ⊘ 195.15 USD	
<u>10</u>	471437	- 0.019374147 ETH 🔗 60.97 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>471438</u>	- 0.019364973 ETH 🐼 60.94 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>471439</u>	- 0.019310461 ETH 🐼 60.77 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>471440</u>	- 0.019381118 ETH ⊘ 60.99 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>471441</u>	- 0.019357828 ETH ⊘ 60.92 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>471442</u>	- 0.019369966 ETH ③ 60.96 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>471443</u>	- 0.019380634 ETH 🔗 60.99 USD	
PROPOSALS EVENTS			
#	Validator Id	Amount	
4			

1	1525304

+ 0.045717271 ETH ⊘ 143.88 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.